]

nesto NA NAMESTI

C1.505.03 .

KUCHYNA AN

C1.505.02
SATNIK €1.505.01

i Il cHODBA H KUPELNA
|

«
«

BC1 .505.06

) _

Yy o |

O[3

C1.505.04

OBYV.IZBA

N N .
N . N
N ~ ~
N N .
N N
N N

C1.505.05
1ZBA

| C1.505e.08
" BALKON
|
Developer Predaj/Sales
Lucron Group, a. s. +421 904 751 717
STEINERKA Business Center predaj@nesto.sk

Legionarska 10

811 07 Bratislava www.hesto.sk

Byt
Flat

Pocet izieb

Rooms

C1.505.1

C1.505.2

C1.505.3

C1.505.04

C1.505.05

C1.505.06

C1.505e.8

C1.505

2+kk

Chodba
Hall

Satnik

Closet
Kuchyna
Kitchen
Obyvacia izba
Living room
1zba

Room
Kupelna
Bathroom

Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Balkén
Balcony

Celkova plocha
Total area

Podlazie
Floor

S}

4,04 m?
3,24 m?
8,13 m?
16,55 m?
12,72 m?

5,00 m?
49,68 m?
5,00 m?

54,68 m?
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Lucron Group, a. s.

STEINERKA Business Center

Legionarska 10
811 07 Bratislava
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Byt
Flat

Pocet izieb

Rooms

C1.505.1

C1.505.2

C1.505.3

C1.505.04

C1.505.05

C1.505.06

C1.505e.8

C1.505

2+kk

Chodba
Hall

Satnik

Closet
Kuchyna
Kitchen
Obyvacia izba
Living room
1zba

Room
Kipelna
Bathroom

Plocha interiéru
Interior area

Balkén
Balcony

Celkova plocha
Total area

Podlazie
Floor

S}

4,04 m?
3,24 m?
813 m?
16,55 m?
12,72 m?

5,00 m?
49,68 m?
5,00 m?

54,68 m?



